
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
115 
24 
55 

109 
12 

191 
34 
30 
74 
29 

110 
9 

48 
80 
10 
33 

133 
4 

11 
94 
3 
2 

213 
6 

44 
13 
8 

19 

Name 
Devin Lundbrink 
Ted Ramberg 
Philip Kasskawo 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Casper Stålknapp 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Elton Grönvold Andersson 
Iris Borgström 
Martin Lööf 
Melvin Holm 
Sebastian Melberg 
Edwin Mård 
Alfred Bylund 
Noa Källgren 
Hardy Persson 
Adam Vesterlund 
Ian Van Essen (D) 
Leo Wirström (D) 
William Kling (D) 
Oliver Ekengren 
Lucas Kvist 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Leo Westman (D) 
Vincent Nyman (D) 
Elise Nilsson 
Walter Burnert 
Nellion Zetterlöf (D) 
Minna Solli 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

1.729 
1.804 
6.404 
6.609 
7.500 

10.087 
10.602 
12.964 
13.865 
13.933 
18.824 
19.390 
19.669 
20.337 
21.105 
26.837 
28.374 
28.640 
29.252 
30.270 
31.977 
33.306 
41.537 
45.188 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
4:49.335 
4:51.064 
4:51.139 
4:55.739 
4:55.944 
4:56.835 
4:59.422 
4:59.937 
5:02.299 
5:03.200 
5:03.268 
5:08.159 
5:08.725 
5:09.004 
5:09.672 
5:10.440 
5:16.172 
5:17.709 
5:17.975 
5:18.587 
5:19.605 
5:21.312 
5:22.641 
5:30.872 
5:34.523 
4:27.511 
4:59.680 
5:03.676 

Best Tm 
46.567 
46.733 
46.755 
47.405 
47.332 
47.690 
47.747 
47.504 
47.637 
47.815 
47.605 
48.060 
47.624 
48.379 
47.650 
48.397 
49.228 
49.049 
48.152 
48.890 
48.780 
48.289 
49.593 
48.549 
49.342 
49.912 
54.835 
55.324 

Comment 

+5sec FF 

+5sec FF 

+5sec FF 

Sponsor 
Sundberg Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
Mtech Competition 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-06-04 13:49:58 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Margin of Victory 

1.729 

Avg. Speed 

61,590 

Best Lap Tm 

46.567 

Best Speed 

63,779 

Best Lap by 

115 - Devin Lundbrink 

MKR3/RMC4 - Söndag Järfälla 

Micro 

Heat 7 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:31:18 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-04 13:30 


